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1     Matthew  L Davis       M1317         1/14    3:04     1:20:07
2     Sean  D Clark          M1829         1/37    3:04     1:20:07
3     Justin  E Kubichek     M1317         2/14    3:04     1:20:07
4     Shaunacy  R Sutter     M1317         3/14    3:04     1:20:07
5     Thomas  M Detwiler     M1829         2/37    3:04     1:20:07
6     Darren  K Kauffman     M1317         4/14    3:04     1:20:11
7     Louis  J Shuba         M3034         1/46    3:04     1:20:12
8     Tim  R E Turner        M3539         1/57    3:04     1:20:12
9     Todd  A King           M3539         2/57    3:04     1:20:13
10    Fabian Thevenon        M3034         2/46    3:04     1:20:15
11    Edward  W Duncan       M5054         1/38    3:04     1:20:16
12    Morgan  A Williams     M3539         3/57    3:04     1:20:17
13    Joshua Willis          M1829         3/37    3:04     1:20:17
14    Jean Francois Fullum   M1829         4/37    3:04     1:20:17
15    Paul  F Lomangino      M3034         3/46    3:04     1:20:18
16    Darren  T Amundsen     M1829         5/37    3:04     1:20:18
17    Gary  M Sewell         M3539         4/57    3:04     1:20:18
18    Paul Mcdonald          M4044         1/61    3:04     1:20:18
19    Lenny Willcox          M4044         2/61    3:04     1:20:19
20    Dan  J Lind            M3034         4/46    3:04     1:20:19
21    Timothy  R Clark       M1829         6/37    3:04     1:20:19
22    Eric  D Fischer        M1317         5/14    3:04     1:20:20
23    John  S Crysdale       M3539         5/57    3:04     1:20:20
24    Thomas  J Waltz        M1829         7/37    3:04     1:20:20
25    Jeff  L Peterson       M4044         3/61    3:04     1:20:22
26    Duane  T Wagner        M4549         1/45    3:04     1:20:23
27    Jacques  J Lecuyer     M4044         4/61    3:04     1:20:24
28    Matthew  T Russotto    M3034         5/46    3:05     1:20:27
29    Bradley  J Hedges      M3034         6/46    3:05     1:20:40
30    Daniel  J Fischer      M4044         5/61    3:05     1:20:42
31    Phil  M Brown          M4549         2/45    3:05     1:20:49
32    Andrej Dolenc          M3034         7/46    3:05     1:20:49
33    Dennis  J Cummings     M5559         1/13    3:05     1:20:51
34    Brian  J Oswald        M1829         8/37    3:05     1:20:51
35    Robert Dries           M1829         9/37    3:05     1:20:51
36    James  L Kyes          M1829        10/37    3:06     1:20:51
37    Dave  P Bartz          M3539         6/57    3:06     1:20:52
38    John  N Sherwin        M4549         3/45    3:06     1:20:53
39    Bill  J Codd           M5054         2/38    3:06     1:20:55
40    Mark  T Marchildon     M3539         7/57    3:06     1:20:56
41    Jeffrey  W Huotari     M3034         8/46    3:06     1:20:56
42    Jon David  D Dowdell   M1829        11/37    3:06     1:21:01
43    Kent  D Junkert        M4044         6/61    3:06     1:21:01
44    Rob Borthistle         M3034         9/46    3:07     1:21:31
45    Bob Harwell            M5559         2/13    3:07     1:21:35
46    Robert  R Stroud       M5559         3/13    3:07     1:21:36
47    Stephen  P Osella      M4044         7/61    3:07     1:21:36
48    James  A Rieckenberg   M4044         8/61    3:07     1:21:37
49    Jacob  D Isenbarger    M1317         6/14    3:08     1:21:46
50    Howard  E Anderson     M4549         4/45    3:08     1:21:56
51    Jack  W Wussler        M4549         5/45    3:09     1:22:11
52    Al  R Svir             M4044         9/61    3:09     1:22:11
53    Wayne  T Sicora        M3034        10/46    3:09     1:22:21
54    Pat  L Batz            M3034        11/46    3:09     1:22:22
55    Darin  C Lewandowski   M3034        12/46    3:09     1:22:23
56    Lanny  J R Totton      M5054         3/38    3:09     1:22:23
57    Peter  K Willcox       M3539         8/57    3:09     1:22:23
58    Doug  M Hanson         M4044        10/61    3:09     1:22:23
59    Andres Del Junco       M5054         4/38    3:09     1:22:23
60    Roger  G Olson         M6064         1/10    3:09     1:22:24
61    Richard  E Czaczkowski M4044        11/61    3:09     1:22:24
62    David Silvano          M4044        12/61    3:09     1:22:24
63    Travis  J Dorweiler    M1829        12/37    3:09     1:22:24
64    Ben Croft              M4549         6/45    3:09     1:22:24
65    Paul  J Meyering       M3539         9/57    3:09     1:22:24
66    Brian  K Bergeron      M4549         7/45    3:09     1:22:24
67    Miguel  A Jordan       M4044        13/61    3:09     1:22:25
68    Steven  W Shelerud     M4044        14/61    3:09     1:22:25
69    Derek Schop            M4044        15/61    3:09     1:22:25
70    Wolf  G Weber          M3539        10/57    3:09     1:22:25
71    Kent  E Kosobayashi    M4044        16/61    3:09     1:22:25
72    Ken Huss               M5054         5/38    3:09     1:22:25
73    Joe  M Parrella        M1317         7/14    3:09     1:22:25
74    Chad  M Johnson        M1829        13/37    3:09     1:22:25
75    Ryan  M Wahlin         M1829        14/37    3:09     1:22:25
76    Dennis  J Hansen       M3539        11/57    3:09     1:22:26
77    Don  W Powell          M3034        13/46    3:09     1:22:26
78    Daniel  V Steenson     M4044        17/61    3:09     1:22:26
79    Daryl  M Ketterhagen   M4044        18/61    3:09     1:22:26
80    Thomas  E Grosspietsch M4044        19/61    3:09     1:22:26
81    Troy  W Hanestad       M3034        14/46    3:09     1:22:26
82    Greg  S Ash            M4044        20/61    3:09     1:22:26
83    Bogdan  G Gugiu        M3034        15/46    3:09     1:22:26
84    Lawrence  D Kilpo      M4549         8/45    3:09     1:22:26
85    James  M Hagen         M4044        21/61    3:09     1:22:27
86    Judd  E Swanson        M3539        12/57    3:09     1:22:27
87    Luc Beauvillier        M3034        16/46    3:09     1:22:27
88    Curt  A Dimberio       M3034        17/46    3:09     1:22:27
89    Mike  S Mcfarlane      M4044        22/61    3:09     1:22:27
90    Darrell  H Gregor      M4044        23/61    3:09     1:22:27
91    Robert  K Lock         M3034        18/46    3:09     1:22:28
92    Stephen  J Zweber      M4044        24/61    3:09     1:22:28
93    Alan  P Rutkauskas     M3034        19/46    3:09     1:22:28
94    Keith  S Johnson       M3034        20/46    3:09     1:22:28
95    Allen  J Campbell      M3539        13/57    3:09     1:22:28
96    Randy Cottew           M5054         6/38    3:09     1:22:28
97    Billy Culhane          M1317         8/14    3:09     1:22:29
98    Marty  E Wiitala       M3539        14/57    3:09     1:22:29
99    Mike  K Dezellar       M3539        15/57    3:09     1:22:29
100   Colin Peterson         M1829        15/37    3:09     1:22:29
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101   James  A Hamilton      M3539        16/57    3:09     1:22:29
102   Mike  D Kautz          M1829        16/37    3:09     1:22:29
103   Mark  A Thompson       M4044        25/61    3:09     1:22:30
104   John  R Shirriff       M5054         7/38    3:09     1:22:30
105   Todd  R Campbell       M4044        26/61    3:09     1:22:31
106   Jon Smits              M3539        17/57    3:09     1:22:32
107   David Roth             M4044        27/61    3:09     1:22:32
108   Paul  H Smith          M6064         2/10    3:09     1:22:33
109   Rodney  B Friedman     M4044        28/61    3:09     1:22:33
110   Bill  A Carlson        M5054         8/38    3:09     1:22:34
111   Scott  C Vesterstein   M4044        29/61    3:09     1:22:34
112   Bruce  R Anderson      M4044        30/61    3:09     1:22:34
113   James  R Watczak       M3539        18/57    3:09     1:22:34
114   Jeffrey  D Cavanaugh   M3539        19/57    3:10     1:22:36
115   Gregg  S Dahlgren      M3034        21/46    3:10     1:22:37
116   Kraig  P Stumo         M3539        20/57    3:13     1:23:56
117   Brent  T Johnson       M3539        21/57    3:15     1:25:04
118   Alan  R Solot          M4549         9/45    3:15     1:25:07
119   Kevin  J Stumo         M3539        22/57    3:15     1:25:08
120   Edward Dike Iii        M5054         9/38    3:16     1:25:15
121   Richard  A Jones       M4549        10/45    3:16     1:25:35
122   Steve Metzner          M5054        10/38    3:18     1:26:15
123   David  A Taylor        M5054        11/38    3:19     1:26:55
124   Chuck Smerdon          M4549        11/45    3:20     1:27:14
125   Charles Oates          M4549        12/45    3:20     1:27:15
126   Peter  A Lawson        M4549        13/45    3:21     1:27:31
127   Mark Gaylor            M4549        14/45    3:22     1:28:05
128   Derek  J Blinkman      M1829        17/37    3:25     1:29:16
129   Michael Dibenedetto    M4549        15/45    3:26     1:29:58
130   Jeff  A Hokeness       M3539        23/57    3:27     1:30:13
131   Robert  J Telander     M3539        24/57    3:27     1:30:16
132   Steven  M Pitschka     M3539        25/57    3:27     1:30:18
133   Dave  C Westman        M4549        16/45    3:27     1:30:19
134   Gerry  L Hegna         M5054        12/38    3:27     1:30:21
135   Danielle  J Dubois     F1317          1/6    3:28     1:30:37
136   Carolyn  M Kim         F1829         1/12    3:28     1:30:37
137   Tracy  A Ovard         F3034          1/8    3:28     1:30:42
138   Micki Ream             F1317          2/6    3:28     1:30:43
139   Margo  J Ariagno       F4044         1/17    3:28     1:30:43
140   Haley Galbraith        F1317          3/6    3:28     1:30:45
141   Reg  K Sawatzky        M3539        26/57    3:28     1:30:49
142   Jenny  P Sjoblom Hinsa F4044         2/17    3:28     1:30:50
143   Ed  M Dunne            M3539        27/57    3:28     1:30:51
144   Linda Turnbull         F3539         1/14    3:28     1:30:53
145   Mary  Jo O'hara        F4044         3/17    3:28     1:30:54
146   Mark  Dt Petrick       M1829        18/37    3:29     1:30:56
147   Richard  A Grote       M3034        22/46    3:29     1:30:58
148   Jeff  L Wark           M3034        23/46    3:29     1:30:58
149   Andy Stermscheg        M4549        17/45    3:29     1:30:58
150   Peter  M Kist          M3539        28/57    3:29     1:30:58
151   Jerry  T Farnam        M4044        31/61    3:29     1:30:58
152   Dale  T Vaillancourt   M4044        32/61    3:29     1:30:59
153   John  R Altwater       M5054        13/38    3:29     1:30:59
154   Dale  M Shimmin        M5054        14/38    3:29     1:31:00
155   Nathan  B Swenson      M3034        24/46    3:29     1:31:00
156   Stephen  F Gunther     M6064         3/10    3:29     1:31:01
157   Jim  L Olson           M5054        15/38    3:29     1:31:01
158   Jeff  L Nemcher        M3034        25/46    3:29     1:31:01
159   Don  E Shaw            M5559         4/13    3:29     1:31:02
160   Terry  D King          M4549        18/45    3:29     1:31:02
161   Wayne  R Wilmot        M5054        16/38    3:29     1:31:03
162   Dan  B Handorff        M3034        26/46    3:29     1:31:03
163   Dennis  M Flynn        M5054        17/38    3:29     1:31:03
164   Steve Bettwy           M3034        27/46    3:29     1:31:04
165   James  S White         M6064         4/10    3:29     1:31:04
166   Ted Janollari          M4549        19/45    3:29     1:31:05
167   David  J Thompson      M5559         5/13    3:29     1:31:06
168   Bruce  L Chamberlain   M3539        29/57    3:29     1:31:08
169   Lon Yoki               M4044        33/61    3:29     1:31:09
170   Robert  T Sicora       M3539        30/57    3:29     1:31:10
171   Stephen  A Diamond     M4549        20/45    3:29     1:31:12
172   Mark Gerard            M4044        34/61    3:29     1:31:14
173   Douglas  L Berg        M3034        28/46    3:30     1:31:33
174   Jeffrey  S Handeland   M1829        19/37    3:32     1:32:26
175   Walter  C Laroche      M3034        29/46    3:32     1:32:27
176   Matthew  J Mcculloch   M1317         9/14    3:32     1:32:28
177   Tom  D Mcculloch       M4549        21/45    3:32     1:32:28
178   Tanner  W Rowe         M1829        20/37    3:32     1:32:29
179   James  E Mather        M5054        18/38    3:32     1:32:30
180   Rob  M Roussel         M4044        35/61    3:32     1:32:30
181   Timothy  C Cronberg    M4549        22/45    3:32     1:32:30
182   Stephen  E Charrier    M4044        36/61    3:32     1:32:31
183   John  W Bing           M4549        23/45    3:32     1:32:31
184   Seppo  A Sormunen      M5054        19/38    3:32     1:32:32
185   Christopher  J Bell    M3034        30/46    3:32     1:32:33
186   Dean  C Swanson        M5054        20/38    3:32     1:32:36
187   Michelle Gaylor        F3034          2/8    3:32     1:32:36
188   Michael  F Oliver      M5054        21/38    3:33     1:32:43
189   Steve  D Anseth        M4044        37/61    3:33     1:32:46
190   Lisa  M Tradewell      F4044         4/17    3:33     1:32:52
191   Wil  J Carlson         M6064         5/10    3:33     1:33:05
192   Dale  A Torgersen      M4044        38/61    3:34     1:33:19
193   Stephen  L Cassola     M3034        31/46    3:34     1:33:22
194   Zach  T Pentel         M1317        10/14    3:36     1:34:20
195   Maria  T Lamb          F1317          4/6    3:37     1:34:25
196   Kimberly Fester        F3539         2/14    3:37     1:34:26
197   Heather  A Prois       F1829         2/12    3:37     1:34:26
198   Doris Sauer            F3539         3/14    3:37     1:34:27
199   Margo Su San           F4044         5/17    3:37     1:34:27
200   Maren  E Hagen         F4044         6/17    3:37     1:34:27

Generated February 12, 2026 at 10:07 PM 2/4



NorthShore Inline Marathon - 2002 - Advanced - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
201   Nadine  L Martin       F1829         3/12    3:37     1:34:29
202   Linda  L Martin        F5559          1/2    3:37     1:34:29
203   Rhonda  L Nemeth       F3539         4/14    3:37     1:34:29
204   Lynne  M Webber        F4044         7/17    3:37     1:34:31
205   Kaari  L Cox           F3539         5/14    3:37     1:34:33
206   Lisa  F Vogel          F3539         6/14    3:37     1:34:33
207   Mary  I Mcleod         F5054          1/4    3:37     1:34:33
208   Susan  E Bream         F4549          1/3    3:37     1:34:35
209   Elizabeth  A Shedd     F3539         7/14    3:37     1:34:45
210   Michael  J Gallagher   M4044        39/61    3:37     1:34:47
211   Karen  A Smith         F4044         8/17    3:37     1:34:49
212   Christel Andree Leclai F1829         4/12    3:37     1:34:49
213   Jake  J Saari          M1317        11/14    3:38     1:34:57
214   James  A Lewis         M5559         6/13    3:38     1:35:00
215   Doug  P Pedersen       M3539        31/57    3:38     1:35:01
216   Kevin  M O'neill       M1829        21/37    3:38     1:35:02
217   Jerry  W Shipman       M3034        32/46    3:38     1:35:03
218   Milo  C Rasmussen      M5054        22/38    3:38     1:35:04
219   Lori  J Wenzel         F3034          3/8    3:38     1:35:05
220   Jeffrey  J Diiro       M4044        40/61    3:38     1:35:05
221   Allison Formal         F4044         9/17    3:38     1:35:05
222   Benjamin  J Butcher    M1317        12/14    3:38     1:35:07
223   Laura Darnay           F3034          4/8    3:38     1:35:07
224   Joshua  J Baltzell     M3034        33/46    3:38     1:35:08
225   Randy Seerup           M3539        32/57    3:38     1:35:09
226   Daniel  R Retzer       M4549        24/45    3:38     1:35:09
227   Pete Sjoblom Hinsa     M5054        23/38    3:38     1:35:09
228   Terence  S Pedersen    M3539        33/57    3:38     1:35:10
229   Ted  C Nordberg        M3539        34/57    3:38     1:35:11
230   Jay  A Schneider       M3539        35/57    3:38     1:35:14
231   James  A Stevens       M5054        24/38    3:38     1:35:15
232   Laura  J Ducklow       F1829         5/12    3:38     1:35:15
233   Mark Merschen          M4044        41/61    3:38     1:35:16
234   Marty  H Heimer        M5054        25/38    3:38     1:35:16
235   Don  R Mathieu         M5559         7/13    3:38     1:35:16
236   Tony  J Winiecki       M3539        36/57    3:39     1:35:16
237   Don  H Phillips        M5559         8/13    3:39     1:35:18
238   Todd  M Olson          M3034        34/46    3:39     1:35:18
239   Hermann Boehm          M6064         6/10    3:39     1:35:18
240   Steven  B Cannon       M3539        37/57    3:39     1:35:18
241   Todd  A Pietrowski     M3539        38/57    3:39     1:35:18
242   Albin  J Koniar        M6569          1/4    3:39     1:35:19
243   Dennis  R Ellertson    M5559         9/13    3:39     1:35:20
244   Joe  A May             M1829        22/37    3:39     1:35:21
245   Joseph  E Michl        M4549        25/45    3:39     1:35:22
246   Keith  A Ehrmantraut   M5054        26/38    3:39     1:35:36
247   Patrick  A Gallagher   M4549        26/45    3:39     1:35:37
248   Nicholas  S Kirscht    M1317        13/14    3:39     1:35:38
249   Edward  A Leibnitz     M4044        42/61    3:39     1:35:38
250   Brian  J Durand        M3539        39/57    3:39     1:35:39
251   Frank  A Lederle       M4549        27/45    3:39     1:35:39
252   Randy  A Shelerud      M4044        43/61    3:39     1:35:39
253   Greg Chernish          M4044        44/61    3:39     1:35:40
254   Alan  C Koehler        M3034        35/46    3:39     1:35:41
255   Edward  M Barr         M5054        27/38    3:39     1:35:41
256   Gregg  S Jochimsen     M3034        36/46    3:39     1:35:41
257   Todd  E Peterson       M6064         7/10    3:40     1:35:45
258   Dale  L Sandnas        M4549        28/45    3:40     1:35:46
259   Yong  S Park           M4549        29/45    3:40     1:35:46
260   Luke Sawh              M3539        40/57    3:40     1:35:47
261   William  A Hubbard     M6064         8/10    3:40     1:35:47
262   Tim Blais              M5054        28/38    3:40     1:35:48
263   Wade  J Lamirande      M3539        41/57    3:40     1:35:48
264   Paul Sargenti          M5559        10/13    3:40     1:35:49
265   Bob  I Carpenter       M5054        29/38    3:40     1:35:49
266   Mark  T Pellicci       M3539        42/57    3:40     1:35:50
267   Jerry  A Norlander     M3539        43/57    3:40     1:35:51
268   Kevin  F Behen         M3034        37/46    3:40     1:36:03
269   Patricia  A Rayburn    F4044        10/17    3:40     1:36:07
270   Michael Garrity        M4044        45/61    3:41     1:36:10
271   Charlie  R Plain       M3034        38/46    3:41     1:36:11
272   Daniel  F Ridgway      M5559        11/13    3:41     1:36:14
273   Andre  R Martel        M3539        44/57    3:41     1:36:28
274   Bonnie  K Bohn Hector  F4044        11/17    3:41     1:36:30
275   David  M Papesh        M5054        30/38    3:42     1:36:42
276   Quinn  D Borgstrom     M1829        23/37    3:42     1:36:46
277   Robert  M Fischer      M3034        39/46    3:42     1:36:54
278   Don Rulis              M3034        40/46    3:42     1:36:55
279   Mark  A Larson         M4549        30/45    3:44     1:37:29
280   John  B Pope           M6569          2/4    3:44     1:37:41
281   Allan  J Fraser        M5054        31/38    3:45     1:38:02
282   Tim Scholbrock         M4549        31/45    3:46     1:38:26
283   Robert  S Kaplan       M4549        32/45    3:46     1:38:35
284   Daniel  J Lillegaard   M4549        33/45    3:47     1:39:12
285   Shawn  M Billing       M1829        24/37    3:48     1:39:21
286   Jenny  C Wilcox        F1829         6/12    3:48     1:39:28
287   Christine  L Vanhunnik F1829         7/12    3:48     1:39:30
288   Sally  J Boullianne    F4044        12/17    3:49     1:39:40
289   Tim Thoma              M3539        45/57    3:49     1:39:40
290   John  R Borrell        M3539        46/57    3:49     1:39:46
291   Shelley  A Black       F5054          2/4    3:49     1:39:48
292   Holly  A Liske         F1317          5/6    3:49     1:39:49
293   Leanne  K Johansen     F1829         8/12    3:49     1:39:58
294   Ross  M Autio          M3539        47/57    3:49     1:40:00
295   Randy  L Liljegren     M1829        25/37    3:50     1:40:08
296   Anna  M Ringsred       F1317          6/6    3:50     1:40:11
297   Connie  N Ecklund      F3034          5/8    3:50     1:40:15
298   Rob  D Peterson        M3539        48/57    3:50     1:40:16
299   Paula  M Rannikko      F3539         8/14    3:50     1:40:20
300   Joan Altwater          F5054          3/4    3:50     1:40:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
301   Ann  E English         F4044        13/17    3:50     1:40:22
302   Robert Ryan            M4549        34/45    3:50     1:40:23
303   Lynnette  M Steen      F4549          2/3    3:50     1:40:24
304   Diana  C Hill          F3034          6/8    3:51     1:40:38
305   Margaret  R Edel       F4044        14/17    3:52     1:41:07
306   Joanne  K Thompson     F5054          4/4    3:52     1:41:07
307   Rocky O'neill          M4549        35/45    3:54     1:41:59
308   John  T Rystad         M4549        36/45    3:54     1:42:09
309   Paul  R Erickson       M4044        46/61    3:54     1:42:15
310   Rick Kline             M5054        32/38    3:54     1:42:15
311   Robert  W Carlson      M4044        47/61    3:55     1:42:22
312   Angie  J Rush          F3539         9/14    3:55     1:42:23
313   Jeffrey Hinueber       M5054        33/38    3:55     1:42:25
314   Gilbert  A Magnuson    M5559        12/13    3:55     1:42:27
315   Jill  M Anseth         F3539        10/14    3:55     1:42:31
316   Laura  G Parton        F4044        15/17    3:55     1:42:32
317   Caryn  L Linster Fehil F3539        11/14    3:55     1:42:33
318   Lynette  M Herman      F3539        12/14    3:55     1:42:33
319   Bob  D Hynes           M4549        37/45    3:56     1:42:44
320   Jeffrey  M Pedersen    M1829        26/37    3:56     1:42:46
321   Martha  R Flynn        F3539        13/14    3:56     1:42:48
322   James  E Kirchner      M3539        49/57    3:56     1:42:56
323   Douglas  R Connell     M4044        48/61    3:56     1:42:57
324   Ron  J Brylski         M6064         9/10    3:56     1:42:59
325   Robert  L Burch        M5054        34/38    3:57     1:43:08
326   Dan Gatchell           M1829        27/37    3:57     1:43:10
327   Tavis  J Westbrook     M1829        28/37    3:57     1:43:10
328   Schuyler  H Van Gorden M6064        10/10    3:57     1:43:12
329   Brian  O Gildemeister  M4549        38/45    3:57     1:43:23
330   Mitchell  J Horsch     M4549        39/45    3:58     1:43:41
331   Kevin  M Stack         M3034        41/46    3:59     1:44:11
332   Julijana  K Prpic      F1829         9/12    3:59     1:44:16
333   David  W Carlson       M4044        49/61    3:59     1:44:17
334   Mike  D Koranda        M4549        40/45    3:59     1:44:18
335   Jake  A Czapiewski     M5054        35/38    3:59     1:44:19
336   Paul  T Slattery       M1829        29/37    3:59     1:44:22
337   David  F Johnson       M4044        50/61    3:59     1:44:26
338   Richard  K Anderson    M3034        42/46    4:00     1:44:33
339   Steven  M Brothers     M3539        50/57    4:01     1:44:54
340   Charlie  A Losby       M3034        43/46    4:02     1:45:25
341   Bryan  G Blanchette    M1829        30/37    4:02     1:45:36
342   Bruce  A Peterson      M3539        51/57    4:02     1:45:37
343   Joseph  J Hickey Jr    M4549        41/45    4:03     1:45:49
344   John Lapeter           M4044        51/61    4:03     1:46:02
345   Tom Amundson           M5054        36/38    4:03     1:46:09
346   Bruce  R Overson       M4044        52/61    4:04     1:46:17
347   Kyle Erickson          M1829        31/37    4:04     1:46:18
348   Jim Booth              M4044        53/61    4:04     1:46:29
349   Larry  D Lindstrom     M5559        13/13    4:04     1:46:32
350   Danny  P Archambeau Jr M3539        52/57    4:05     1:46:51
351   Kelly  A Mckitterick   F1829        10/12    4:05     1:47:03
352   Jessica  C Rossman     F1829        11/12    4:06     1:47:27
353   Luke  M Linnell        M4044        54/61    4:07     1:47:30
354   Wayne  A Williamson    M6569          3/4    4:07     1:47:33
355   Jeff  G Graupmann      M3539        53/57    4:08     1:48:03
356   Thomas  M Lynch        M4044        55/61    4:08     1:48:09
357   Len Gostinsky          M4044        56/61    4:09     1:48:41
358   Paul  D Coffey         M3539        54/57    4:10     1:49:02
359   Craig  A Zelinske      M4549        42/45    4:12     1:50:01
360   Ross  A Erzar          M3034        44/46    4:15     1:51:07
361   Jason  C Midgarden     M3034        45/46    4:15     1:51:11
362   Murray  G Johnson      M4549        43/45    4:15     1:51:11
363   Chris  A Dahl          M4044        57/61    4:15     1:51:20
364   Jay  A Webber          M4044        58/61    4:16     1:51:41
365   Aaron  P Beck          M1317        14/14    4:17     1:51:54
366   David  A Goodman       M5054        37/38    4:19     1:52:57
367   Erik  P Riese          M4549        44/45    4:20     1:53:23
368   Andrew  J Wall         M1829        32/37    4:21     1:53:38
369   Elizabeth  J Nelson    F3539        14/14    4:21     1:53:54
370   Yvonne  H Rutford      F4044        16/17    4:21     1:53:54
371   Kathy Wagle            F4549          3/3    4:21     1:54:00
372   Jennifer  L Biondich   F1829        12/12    4:23     1:54:46
373   Gary  L Andrews        M3539        55/57    4:31     1:58:02
374   Lynn  M Hanson         M1829        33/37    4:33     1:59:00
375   Kara  S Roberts        F3034          7/8    4:33     1:59:02
376   Peter  A Loveland      M3539        56/57    4:33     1:59:08
377   Gerry  N Vangen        F5559          2/2    4:37     2:01:02
378   Richard  D Shomion     M4044        59/61    4:41     2:02:45
379   Aaron  M Dixon         M1829        34/37    4:43     2:03:22
380   Paul  A Kolias         M3539        57/57    4:50     2:06:24
381   Marty  S Casalenda     M4044        60/61    4:52     2:07:26
382   Bill  R Warren         M4044        61/61    4:54     2:08:09
383   Troy  T Farrell        M3034        46/46    5:02     2:11:34
384   Jeff  A Ornell         M1829        35/37    5:03     2:12:01
385   Cindy  A Walters       F4044        17/17    5:17     2:18:30
386   Ronald  G Rice         M6569          4/4    5:28     2:23:19
387   Erik  J Christenson    M1829        36/37    5:38     2:27:26
388   Maura  J Studer        F3034          8/8    5:44     2:30:13
389   Ron Lowrie             M4549        45/45    6:03     2:38:21
390   Charlie  B Rounds      M5054        38/38    6:06     2:39:43
391   Robert Grabowski       M1829        37/37    8:00     3:29:29
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